
Chianti Bracket
Lodi

Rev

Lodi

Time

8:00

9:30

11:00

12:30

2:00

Lodi

Time

8:00

9:30

11:00

12:30

2:00

Nor Cal Express,  Big Valley & Santa Cruz  give 3 runs to Damaged Goods & Storage

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

These games are 7 innings but at 1 hr 15 min next inning will be open inning

All games are coin flip

DAMAGED GOODS

OUT OF STORAGE

This is a new 5 team bracket - all teams play 2 games each day, all games are 7 innings

NOR CAL EXPRESS

20 19 DAMAGED GOODS

18

BIG VALLEY SENIORS

34 OUT OF STORAGE

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

DAMAGED GOODS

DAMAGED GOODS

27 NOR CAL EXPRESS

13 18

BIG VALLEY SENIORS

22

Team

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

OUT OF STORAGE

18 20 NOR CAL EXPRESS

11 22 OUT OF STORAGE

32 11 BIG VALLEY SENIORS

25 17

Sunday South Field

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS

Runs Runs Team

NOR CAL EXPRESS 11 19

Team

BIG VALLEY SENIORS

1621

Team

SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS 6 55

60 1 3

6

5

7 65 1 3 4

BIG VALLEY SENIORS

NOR CAL EXPRESS

6

Team Name Group Age

Runs Runs

Saturday South Field

DAMAGED GOODS

Lodi   Grape   Stomp

OUT OF STORAGE 7 60 4 0

Place

1

July 29 & 30 Complex South 

60 2 2 2

32 2

Won Lost


