Lodi Grape Stomp

Chianti Bracket

Lodi

July 29 & 30

Complex South

Rev	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	6	55	2	2	3
	OUT OF STORAGE	7	60	4	0	1
	NOR CAL EXPRESS	6	60	2	2	2
	DAMAGED GOODS	7	65	1	3	4
	BIG VALLEY SENIORS	6	60	1	3	5

Lodi Saturday

South Field

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	DAMAGED GOODS	21	16	BIG VALLEY SENIORS
9:30	NOR CAL EXPRESS	11	19	BIG VALLEY SENIORS
11:00	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	20	19	DAMAGED GOODS
12:30	NOR CAL EXPRESS	18	34	OUT OF STORAGE
2:00	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	11	22	OUT OF STORAGE

Lodi Sunday

South Field

Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
8:00	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	25	17	BIG VALLEY SENIORS
9:30	SANTA CRUZ IRREGULARS	18	20	NOR CAL EXPRESS
11:00	OUT OF STORAGE	32	11	BIG VALLEY SENIORS
12:30	DAMAGED GOODS	22	27	NOR CAL EXPRESS
2:00	DAMAGED GOODS	13	18	OUT OF STORAGE

Nor Cal Express, Big Valley & Santa Cruz give 3 runs to Damaged Goods & Storage
This is a new 5 team bracket - all teams play 2 games each day, all games are 7 innings
These games are 7 innings but at 1 hr 15 min next inning will be open inning
All games are coin flip